EY.B.COM. SUBJECT LIST SP. STAT

Class :F Y B.Com New Admi
Option F Y 2 is MATHEMATICS FOR STATISTICS-I & 11

Sr

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Stud ID

AD202000375903

AD202000378746

AD202000394639

AD202000392934

AD202000392848

AD202000392756

AD202000399599

AD202000399519

AD202000387598

AD202000386999

AD202000389433

AD202000388448

AD202000384904

AD202000387232

AD202000382932

AD202000386558

First name

SAPANA

NIKITA

MAHEK

AESHA

DHRUMITA

ROHANKUMAR

DIVYESHKUMAR

DIVYA

NENSI

NIDHI

VISHAKHA

DHRUV

NAYAN

VINAYKUMAR

VISHAL

PRERANABEN

Acedamic Year : 2020-21 First Term

Middle name

HARISH

ADHIKAR

RAVIBHAI

DHARMESHBHAI

SHAILESHBHAI

KAMLESHBHAI

NILESHBHAI

DIPAKBHAI

TARUNBHAI

PRAVINBHAI

PRAFULBHAI

MANSUKHBHAI

GORDHANBHALI

FULESHBHAI

MAGANBHAI

HARENDRASINH

Last name

SONKUSARE

CHAVAN

RATHOD

JADA

KHOKHARIYA

PATEL

JETHAVA

PATEL

DOBARIYA

JADAV

RAGHAVANI

BHARDAVA

RADADIYA

PATEL

JINJALA

CHAUHAN

Gender Category Number

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

ST

EWS

EWS

ST

SEBC

SEBC

EWS

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

EWS

EWS

SEBC

EWS

Date: 10-Oct-2020

Option FY 1

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
11

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
11

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
11

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
I1&1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
11

Option

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
II

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
II

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
I



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

AD202000385843

AD202000381523

AD202000385592

AD202000381443

AD202000385229

AD202000383347

AD202000379912

AD202000381950

AD202000379878

AD202000379849

AD202000375776

AD202000376641

AD202000376629

AD202000376615

AD202000388433

AD202000373129

AD202000372759

AD202000384128

KEYURI

YASHKUMAR

HETAL

HITESH

DHARMESH

SUHALI

NILAMKUMARI

SHUBHAM

ABHISHEK

AESHA

SHIVAM

SANDIP

LOKESHKUMAR

BHARTIBEN

BROMINKUMAR

KISHANBHALI

SIYONKUMAR

VINJALBEN

MAHESHBHAI

HARISINGBHAI

INDRAVADAN

MAGANBHAI

PRAVINBHAI

SANTOSHBHAI

MAHESHBHAI

BHARATBHAI

AJAYKUMAR

BRIJESHBHAI

RAVIBHAI

VIRENDRAKUMAR

GOVARDHANLAL

SURESHBHAI

GIRISHBHAI

JAYESHLAL

SURENDRABHAI

HEMANTBHAI

VALANI

CHAUDHARI

SURATI

KALSARIYA

KAVAD

PATEL

PATEL

PRAJAPATI

RANA

KHALASI

VALVI

SAINI

KHATIK

CHAUHAN

PATEL

PATEL

GAMIT

PATEL

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

General

ST

SC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

ST

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

ST

General

General

SC

SEBC

ST

ST

SEBC

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
11

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
11

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
11

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
11

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
11

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
II

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
II

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
II

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

AD202000371631

AD202000383177

AD202000372293

AD202000371582

AD202000370902

AD202000357401

AD202000356624

AD202000353901

AD202000356482

AD202000353047

AD202000353046

AD202000370337

AD202000351921

AD202000353430

AD202000356698

AD202000349715

AD202000355153

AD202000350649

BANTY

NUZHATBANU

MITAL

DIVYAKUMARI

SAGARBHAI

DIPAK

MANSI

DHRUVIN

KARISHMA

NISHAKUMARI

KUNJKUMAR

DHRUTI

DIYAKUMARI

PRATHAM

PAVAN

KASHISHKUMARI

AISHWARYA

PRACHI

DASHRATHKUMAR

MOHAMMED

NAGABHAI

PRADIPBHAI

DILIPBHAI

SHREE

RITESHBHAI

ANILBHAI

BHIMSINGH

NARESHBHAI

MUKESHKUMAR

ANANDBHAI

MANOJBHAI

ASHOKBHAI

SHASHIKANT

RAKESHBHAI

JATINKUMAR

JATINBHAI

PATEL

BHURIYASHETH

HATHLIYA

PATEL

PADVI

TIWARI

PATEL

PATEL

GIRASE

CHAUDHARI

KOSADIYA

SANTUWALA

PATEL

SURYAVANSHI

GULAMBE

PATEL

VANKAWALA

CHEVLI

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

ST

General

SEBC

SEBC

ST

General

SEBC

ST

General

ST

SC

SEBC

SEBC

General

General

SEBC

General

General

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
11

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
11

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
11

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
11

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
II

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
II

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
II

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
II

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

AD202000349970

AD202000352015

AD202000349135

AD202000346866

AD202000346670

AD202000348308

AD202000348182

AD202000347796

AD202000345221

AD202000345854

AD202000346287

AD202000344487

AD202000343959

KEVAL

LALKRISHNA

KINALKUMAR

NIKI

HARDIK

ROHIT

MAYUR

YASH

PRINCEKUMAR

DHRUVIKUMARI

BANSARIBEN

VIBHUTIKUMARI

PRACHI

BIPINBHAI

AJAYRAJ

PRADIPBHAI

DWARKAPRASAD

VIJAYBHAI

YOGESH

RAMESHBHAI

PANKAJBHAI

YOGESHBHAI

SHANTILAL

JAYANTILAL

HARSHADBHAI

DHARMENDRAKUMAR

GALCHAR

TRIVEDI

PATEL

GUPTA

PATEL

MALI

HIRANI

BUDHELIYA

CHAUDHARI

PATEL

PRAJAPATI

PATEL

NAYAK

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

SC

General

SEBC

General

ST

General

SEBC

SEBC

ST

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
11

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
1I

ELEMENTS OF
BANKING &
INSURANCE-I &
11

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
II

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
II

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
II

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
II

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I

MATHI
FOR
STATIS
1I



